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AFFC Division

Boss Hawgs

Mean Machine
Touchdown Jesus
The Breakin Auzzies
Bay City Blades

NFFC Division

California Rooks

Jersey Shore Schlongs
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s
The Four Horsemen
High Boltage

Total Points

Boss Hawgs

Mean Machine

Jersey Shore Schlongs
The Breakin Auzzies
The Four Horsemen
California Rooks

High Boltage
Haight-Ashbury M.O.D.'s
Touchdown Jesus

Bay City Blades
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166
147
141
126
118
117
117
116
114

94
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PCT
1.000
1.000
0.500
0.333
0.250

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.000

DIV
2-0

1-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-0
1-0
0-1
0-1
0-1

PF
256
164
124
206
188

PF
140
168
130
130
122
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PA
223
126
115
211
249

PA
130
151
105
152
166

PTS
166
147
114
126

94

PTS
117
141
116
118
117
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